
Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

STCNE 8/24/2014

152

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24016 Thor German Shepherd Dog Andrea Hourihan100 48.52 3.1327

24014 Eureka German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen MacKay95 52.84 2.8766



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

STCNE 8/24/2014

162

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 51.89 3.122

12021 Charley Miniature Poodle Mark Klein NQ 80.19 2.0202



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

STCNE 8/24/2014

166

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16019 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ NT

16021 St John Miniature American 
Shepherd

Paula Miloglav Recco NQ 56.6 2.9329

16020 Scarlet Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 71.08 2.3354



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

STCNE 8/24/2014

170

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20025 Demanda Collie Kathryn Weare NQ NT

20036 Gingee Border Collie Carolyn Rancourt NQ 44.02 3.8619



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

STCNE 8/24/2014

170

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24013 Aurora German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen NQ 94.11 1.8064



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

STCNE 8/24/2014

178

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 54.95 3.2393

8002 Madelaine Papillon Susan Poirier NQ 66.35 2.6827



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

STCNE 8/24/2014

178

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Figgy Portuguese Podengo 
Pequeno

Penny Schroeder100 57.19 3.1124



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

STCNE 8/24/2014

192

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20003 Marlow Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 84.32 2.2770



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

STCNE 8/24/2014

192

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24010 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 53.37 3.5975



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

STCNE 8/24/2014

178

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 49.67 3.5837

8004 Sheila Pembroke Welsh Corgi Tina Olson100 53.1 3.3522

8003 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 59.05 3.0144

8012 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ NT

8006 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 46.59 3.8206

8005 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 59.32 3.0007

8007 Hilary Yorkshire Terrier Susan Poirier NQ 60.63 2.9358



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

STCNE 8/24/2014

178

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12004 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 40.98 4.3436

12002 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 43.65 4.0779

12008 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 45.73 3.8924

12011 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 46.23 3.8503

12003 Lacy Parson Russell Terrier Sandy DeGraff100 47.09 3.78

12006 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 47.4 3.7553

12010 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes100 47.89 3.7169

12009 Piper Border Terrier Tracey Fulmer100 55.74 3.1934

12013 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 55.75 3.1928

12012 Zu Parson Russell Terrier Sandy DeGraff NQ NT

12007 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess NQ 51.98 3.4244

12005 Bandit Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Brown NQ 64.64 2.7537



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

STCNE 8/24/2014

185

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16006 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 47.07 3.9303

16004 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano100 60.96 3.0348

16003 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ NT

16001 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon NQ 41.76 4.4301

16008 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly NQ 49.13 3.7655

16007 Sprite Shetland Sheepdog Catherine Nicol NQ 63.37 2.9194

16002 Fizz Bedlington Terrier Melissa Hoppes NQ 67.85 2.7266



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

STCNE 8/24/2014

192

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20007 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 40.82 4.7036

20030 Corey Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur100 46.68 4.1131

20031 Molly Labrador Retriever Hollis McGuire100 47.14 4.073

20013 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 41.15 4.6659

20002 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 48.17 3.9859

20015 Johnny Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 51.96 3.6952

20011 Simon Australian Shepherd Elena Dillon NQ 52.09 3.6859

20010 Quince Australian Shepherd Tammy Damon NQ 53.98 3.5569

20008 Dodge Australian Shepherd Barbara Bing NQ 63.43 3.027

20029 Shiner Australian Shepherd Carolyn Rancourt NQ 64.14 2.9935

20016 Jack Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson NQ 65.82 2.9170



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

STCNE 8/24/2014

192

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24009 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart100 47.14 4.073

24005 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett100 48.96 3.9216

24008 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery100 50.07 3.8346

24002 Valur Saluki Christine Klein100 66.99 2.8661

24006 Harlow Doberman Pinscher Joyce Orcutt NQ 52.45 3.6606

24003 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall NQ 56.2 3.4164

24011 Quiz Pointer Kathy Duffy NQ 59.4 3.2323

24004 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

 NQ 63.1 3.0428



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

STCNE 8/24/2014

148

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12022 Beezer Parson Russell Terrier Amanda Wrobel100 61.29 2.4147



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

STCNE 8/24/2014

152

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20027 Thorne Collie Jody Arseneault NQ 90.61 1.6775



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

STCNE 8/24/2014

166

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12016 Benny American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Dalana Bewley Huss NQ 85.7 1.937



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

STCNE 8/24/2014

170

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20026 Reo Giant Schnauzer Karen Mancini NQ 40.53 4.1944



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

STCNE 8/24/2014

192

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20033 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel100 60.63 3.1667

20021 Cheyne Collie Joany White NQ NT

20032 Dakota German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen NQ 62.83 3.0559



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

STCNE 8/24/2014

178

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4007 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 60 2.9667

4004 Pixie Maltese Judy Pawson100 60.87 2.9243

4003 Lexy Scottish Terrier Lisa Gomes100 65.58 2.7142



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

STCNE 8/24/2014

178

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Sparkle Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 42.27 4.2110

8015 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 50.37 3.5338

8014 Roxie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi NQ 52.39 3.3976

8010 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 54.16 3.2866



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

STCNE 8/24/2014

185

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Aberdeen Shetland Sheepdog Carol Halprin NQ 56.36 3.2825



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

STCNE 8/24/2014

192

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16014 Linus Dalmatian Elaine Hamill 100 45.4 4.2291

16013 Eve Collie Kathryn Weare100 62.31 3.0814

16027 Danica Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 63.98 3.0009

16016 Chime Rottweiler Paula Miloglav100 65.58 2.9277

16015 Beulah Collie Joany White100 72.86 2.6352

16017 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson NQ 50.67 3.7892



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

STCNE 8/24/2014

192

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Fenway Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 51.27 3.7449



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

STCNE 8/24/2014

118

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20036 Gingee Border Collie Carolyn Rancourt NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

STCNE 8/24/2014

118

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24016 Thor German Shepherd Dog Andrea Hourihan85 47.75 2.4712

24014 Eureka German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen MacKay NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

STCNE 8/24/2014

133

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12021 Charley Miniature Poodle Mark Klein NQ 57.07 2.3305



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

STCNE 8/24/2014

138

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 St John Miniature American 
Shepherd

Paula Miloglav Recco NQ 45.22 3.0517

16019 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 62.16 2.2201



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

STCNE 8/24/2014

143

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20025 Demanda Collie Kathryn Weare NQ 103.41 1.3828



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

STCNE 8/24/2014

143

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24010 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 37.89 3.7741

24013 Aurora German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen NQ 74.95 1.9079



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

STCNE 8/24/2014

153

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Madelaine Papillon Susan Poirier NQ 50.72 3.0166



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

STCNE 8/24/2014

153

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 36.24 4.2219

12001 Figgy Portuguese Podengo 
Pequeno

Penny Schroeder NQ 42.32 3.6153



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

STCNE 8/24/2014

153

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 34.08 4.4894

8003 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 36.52 4.1895

8004 Sheila Pembroke Welsh Corgi Tina Olson100 37.92 4.0348

8005 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson100 38.36 3.9885

8007 Hilary Yorkshire Terrier Susan Poirier100 39.45 3.8783

8006 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 30.46 5.023

8001 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 50.83 3.0100

8012 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ 55.73 2.7454



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

STCNE 8/24/2014

153

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12004 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 26.83 5.7026

12008 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 30.56 5.0065

12010 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes100 31.39 4.8742

12003 Lacy Parson Russell Terrier Sandy DeGraff100 31.47 4.8618

12011 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 31.5 4.8571

12019 Blazer Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly100 38.41 3.9833

12009 Piper Border Terrier Tracey Fulmer100 39.18 3.9051

12006 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 27.68 5.5275

12002 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 29.44 5.1970

12013 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 35.69 4.2869

12007 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess NQ 40.91 3.7399

12005 Bandit Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Brown NQ 42.89 3.5673

12012 Zu Parson Russell Terrier Sandy DeGraff NQ 50.49 3.0303



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

STCNE 8/24/2014

158

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon100 26.23 6.0236

16003 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 26.65 5.9287

16006 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 30.14 5.2422

16008 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly100 32.19 4.9084

16002 Fizz Bedlington Terrier Melissa Hoppes100 34.59 4.5678

16007 Sprite Shetland Sheepdog Catherine Nicol100 44.33 3.5642

16004 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 52.99 2.9817



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

STCNE 8/24/2014

162

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20007 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 26.79 6.0470

20013 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 29.97 5.4054

20010 Quince Australian Shepherd Tammy Damon100 35.17 4.6062

20031 Molly Labrador Retriever Hollis McGuire NQ NT

20011 Simon Australian Shepherd Elena Dillon NQ 29.76 5.4435

20008 Dodge Australian Shepherd Barbara Bing NQ 30.73 5.2717

20030 Corey Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur NQ 34.41 4.7079

20002 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 35.32 4.5866

20029 Shiner Australian Shepherd Carolyn Rancourt NQ 36.76 4.407

20015 Johnny Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 41.53 3.9008

20003 Marlow Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 44.02 3.6801

20016 Jack Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson NQ 54.58 2.9681



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

STCNE 8/24/2014

162

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery100 26.56 6.0994

24009 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart100 33.24 4.8736

24006 Harlow Doberman Pinscher Joyce Orcutt100 35.44 4.5711

24002 Valur Saluki Christine Klein100 42.39 3.8217

24005 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 38.4 4.2188

24004 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

 NQ 43.49 3.725

24003 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall NQ 43.83 3.6961

24011 Quiz Pointer Kathy Duffy NQ 48.55 3.3368



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

STCNE 8/24/2014

118

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20027 Thorne Collie Jody Arseneault NQ 60.61 1.9469



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

STCNE 8/24/2014

143

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20026 Reo Giant Schnauzer Karen Mancini NQ 33.07 4.3242



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

STCNE 8/24/2014

153

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 39.01 3.9221



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

STCNE 8/24/2014

158

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12016 Benny American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Dalana Bewley Huss NQ 83.1 1.9013



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

STCNE 8/24/2014

162

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20033 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel NQ 50.09 3.2342



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

55

STCNE 8/24/2014

153

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4004 Pixie Maltese Judy Pawson100 37.3 4.1019

4003 Lexy Scottish Terrier Lisa Gomes100 47.68 3.2089

4007 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi NQ 60.63 2.5235



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

STCNE 8/24/2014

153

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 33.84 4.5213

8009 Sparkle Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 31.48 4.8602



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

STCNE 8/24/2014

158

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Brown          NQ 35.33 4.4721

12014 Aberdeen Shetland Sheepdog Carol Halprin NQ 36.24 4.3598



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

STCNE 8/24/2014

162

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16014 Linus Dalmatian Elaine Hamill 100 28.69 5.6466

16017 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson100 31.8 5.0943

16016 Chime Rottweiler Paula Miloglav100 43.99 3.6827

16027 Danica Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 46.5 3.4839

16013 Eve Collie Kathryn Weare NQ 39.92 4.0581

16026 Electra Rottweiler Paula Miloglav Recco NQ 52.8 3.0682



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

STCNE 8/24/2014

162

Scottish Terrier Club of New England

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Fenway Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 31.05 5.2174

20032 Dakota German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen NQ 49.02 3.3048


